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13402 GARAGE 50 12/11/1997

4821 SFR 49,000 04/09/1991

1995HX Base Yr

189 NW YOUNG HORTON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 80
Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,357 118.3497 132.55 312,420 1994 1994 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1995 Heated Area: 1839

BAS 1,839 100 1,839 158,443

FEP 276 80 221 19,041

FOP 80 30 24 2,068

FOP 176 30 53 4,566

FOP 424 30 127 10,942

FST 121 55 67 5,773

UOP 132 20 26 2,240

3,048 2,357 203,073

BAS= W19 S26 FOP= W8 S10 E8 N10$ FOP= S22 E8N22W8$ E8 S22
FOP= W8 S8 E53 N8 W45$ E45 N11 FST=  N11 W11 S11E11$ W11 N11
E11 N14 UOP= N12W11 S12 E11$ W11 FEP= N12 W23S12 E23$ W23
N12$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 30 50 1,500.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 12,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 1,600

4 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 22 34 748.00 UT 10.00 10.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 5,236

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2023 2022 100 600

20,636

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 3.75 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 33,750

2 9630 C SWAMP 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 100.00 100.00 150


